©2024 Cambium Networks, 1 cambiumnetworks.com
ePMP Force 300 Series
Service providers face ever-increasing demand for capacity in a limited amount of spectrum. The ePMP™ Force 300 series of
subscriber modules (SM) meets this demand, offering high performance and low latency across both point-to-multipoint
(PMP) and point-to-point (PTP) deployments.
Force 300 Series SMs offer a wide range of antenna options with the following differentiating features:
• Up to 600 Mbps capacity and latencies as low as
2 ms when using ePTP technology

ePMP Force 300 Series
7 cambiumnetworks.com ©2026 Cambium Networks, Ltd.
5 GHz Force 300-16 Ordering Information
SKU Description
C050910C011B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (no cord)
C050910C111B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (US cord)
C050910C114B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050910C211B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (EU cord)
C050910C213B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (EU) (EU cord)
C050910C311B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (UK cord)
C050910C313B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (EU) (UK cord)
C050910C411B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (India cord)
C050910C412B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (India) (India cord)
C050910C511B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (China cord)
C050910C611B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050910C711B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050910C811B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050910C911B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C058910C112B 5 GHz Force 300-16 Radio (FCC) (US cord)
Note: 5 GHz Force 300-19 is no longer available for new orders. Use Force 300-19R instead.
5 GHz Force 300-19R Ordering Information
SKU Description
C050900C901B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050900C902B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (EU) (EU cord)
C050900C903B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (EU) (UK cord)
C050900C904B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (no cord)
C050900C905B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (US cord)
C050900C906B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (EU cord)
C050900C907B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (UK cord)
C050900C908B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (India cord)
C050900C909B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (India) (India cord)
C050900C910B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (China cord)
C050900C911B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050900C912B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050900C913B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050900C914B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C058900C901B 5 GHz Force 300-19R SM (FCC) (US cord)
DATA SHEET
ePMP Force 300 Series
8 cambiumnetworks.com ©2026 Cambium Networks, Ltd.
5 GHz Force 300-25 Ordering Information
SKU Description
C050910M001C 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (no cord)
C050910M101B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (US cord)
C050910M104A 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050910M201B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (EU cord)
C050910M203B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (EU) (EU cord)
C050910M301B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (UK cord)
C050910M303B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (EU) (UK cord)
C050910M401B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (India cord)
C050910M501B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (China cord)
C050910M601B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050910M701B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050910M801B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050910M901B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C058910M102A 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio 4-Pack packaging, priced per radio (FCC) (US cord)
C050910C001C 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (no cord)
C050910C101B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (US cord)
C050910C104A 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050910C201B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (EU cord)
C050910C203B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (EU) (EU cord)
C050910C301B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (UK cord)
C050910C303B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (EU) (UK cord)
C050910C401B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (India cord)
C050910C402B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (India) (India cord)
C050910C501B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (China cord)
C050910C601B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050910C701B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050910C801B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050910C901B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C058910C102A 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (FCC) (US cord)
C050910C701B 5 GHz Force 300-25 High Gain Radio (ROW) (Argentina cord)
©2026 Cambium Networks, Ltd. 9
DATA SHEET
ePMP Force 300 Series
cambiumnetworks.com
5 GHz Force 300 CSM Ordering Information*
SKU Description
C050910C124A 5 GHz Force 300 CSM Radio (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C058910C122A 5 GHz Force 300 CSM Radio (FCC) (US cord)
C050900S005A License Key Force 300 upgrade to AP – 12 SMs maximum
Note: Force 300 CSM can be converted to an access point by applying the above license key. A maximum of 12 SMs can